Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Fake rate vs

il

0.8

0.6

0.5C

107

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

v 0.01
5
©.009
$.008
9.007
2
®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

Ratio

1072 101 o1
track min AR

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

o
©

L

DLDY

e é;aﬁmm%geo

©
\,
I

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3F

0.2

0.1~

;.\Q:
i

0.95F

0.9L
107°

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

1
AR(track, jet)

o
©
[

©
o

o
IS
I

o
[N
[

| ST e AR s

...................

...................

80

100 120 140
Pileup

o|200g

e

o

.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

o oauplicaesgaleys AR(FACKy Jet)

o)

Ratio

0.5

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
b
©.009

$.008
9.007
=

9.006
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

..............................................

..............................................

Ratio

0.5

q....

=0.0]
o,
£.009
Q
$.008
2.007
4
D.006
$.005
o
3.004
(o}
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

.............................................

.............................................

QF==+

5 0.01
L E
©.009F
%.008F-
®.007F
D E
&.006F
0.005F
0.004f
0.003F
0.002F
0.001E
o &
5
c |
0.5
%



	Contents
	Page 1


